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LICENSE
NUMBER

65

66

25k

255

256

25?

253

525

526

52?

528

529

530

531

532

533

815

'

816
/

81?

/
818

819

j
820

*
821

i
1

1130

V

1131
i
i

1132
!

1133
i

113k

k
| 1135
/
!_3468
[/
j Ik69

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

u/( ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Harr is

/

..Harsey
J

. Ear ri s
/

Harris

*
Harris

i

Hartley
/

\-

Hartley

,

Hardv

Harman

/
Harman

*

Harman

/
Harris

/
Harris

/

Harri s
^

Earri s

*
Harris

Harding
-

Harman "

Harman"
,. ,

Harman. ,
' : . •

Harris

Harris

Hartley

Harman

Harman

Harri s

Hart

Hartley

Hartley

j Hartley

Harley

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Elliot

Lexington. S. C.
James 3.
Swansea, S. C.

Albert

Elzie
Leesville, S. G.
G. G., Rev.

Caliioun Co.
Arther
Batesburg, S. C.
Hollin

Bates our g, S. C.

Geo.

"RatiesbiJ-pir . S - G-

David

Leesville,~S. G.

Geo. R.

Gilbert, S. -C .

Rubin D.

Lexington. S. G.

Frank
Batesburg, £>. C.
Henry

New Brook&and, S.C

Rudolph
Irmo. S. C.
W illie A.

Willie H.

Lexington, S. G.

Raleigh
Batesburg, S. C.

Earl

Leesville, S. G.

Kill! an .
Lexington, S.C.

o..,w.- ; .._
Leesville, S.-' :C.''-
James

Gaston, S. C.

Willie

Lexington, S. G.

Walter
Batesburg, S. C.

Ernest E.

Lexington, S. C.

Wilber W.
Lexington. S. C.

Lucius W
Gilbert, S. C.

RuTus

Pelion. S. C.

j; Albert
Pelion.' S. C.
John H

T?T»anlr

Hemidc
tooVtu, S. C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Summer

Jef co at

Wise

Lytea

Gantt

Pope

Cpleman

tJRieredge

Kelly

Oxner

Kyzer

Johns on

Sims

,

Dreher

Gray
-

Gray

W illiamson

Keisler

Black "

Frick
T • —- V -• '

Elams

Davis
-

Cowdie

Shealy

Kvser

Spence

Keith

Raw Is

Norris

| Gladden

Gunter

A

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Mary

Irene, S. C.
Sophie
Swansea, S. G.

Catherine

Jossie
Leesville, S. C.
Julia

Lexington.S. C.

Mary

Batesburg, S. G.
Quan

Batesburg, S . C,

Lizzie

"Rntesbure f S . C
Ola

Gilbert, S. C.
Jennie D.

Lexington, S.C.

Nettie
Lexington.S. C.

Bessie
Batesburg, S.C.
Ella May

New Ba?obkland, S.

Essie

Irmo, S. C.
Janie

Janie
Lexirgton, S.C.

Maude
Batesburg, S.C.

Lottie C.

Leesville , S. C.

Salina
gilbert, S.C.r ̂

Oil a

"Summitt/ S.C.' '

Lily

New Brookland.S,(
Meddie

Lexington. S. ^.

Mertie
Samaria, S. C.

*gnes
Gilbert, S.C.

Stella
"Lexington. S.. C.

Bessie
Irmo, S. C,
Bessie
Pelion, S. C.

Cora Lee
Steedmai , S. C.

Alice

Laura i.ee
Swansea. S. C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

26

20

26
22

P6
18

20
18
k5

/*
2k
20
21

19
68

<5
2k

19
22

20

k2
35

2k
21
21

:.16
19
18
19

17
19
17

?8
21

26
18

2k
- 18
" 21

19
21

.18
21
18

_20^
22

p8

21

21
.22

22
20
21

19
! 30

22
21
21

1 22
i 21

?1
19

w
White

C
Colored

C

W

G_

C

C

C

C

C
-

W

w

w

C

C

C

C

C

w

w

w

w

C

C

w

w

w

C

C

w

C

G

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
Z. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Sept

Dec

Oct

Dec

Mar

Jan

Sept

Dec

Nov

Dec

June

Dec

Nov

Aug

June

June

Apr

Jan

Feb

Feb

Sept

Jan

Jan

Dec

Nov

Mar

Day

9

27

10

3

30

27

27

1 c

22

30

28

26

21

k

22

22
t

3

8

22

15

5

3

28

16

2^

13

Oct

Dec

Dec

Hov

Jan

12

17

17

23

26

Year

1911

1911

1912

1912

1912

1912

1912

1913

1913

1913

1913

1913

1913

1913

1913

1913

1934

19114-

1911*.

191k

19llL

1911].

191k

1915

1915

1915

1915

1915

1915

1916

1916

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Sp.pt

Dec

Dec

Mar

Feb

Sept.

Dec

Nnv

Dec .

June

Dec

TJnv

Aug

June

vBine

Apr

Jan

Feb

Feb

Sept

Jan

Feb

Dec

Nov

Mar

Oct

L>e_c_
' "; P '"*•

Jan

Day

13

28

3

31

19

?9

21

?3

31

28

?fi

?3

3

22

??

5

_ll

22

15

5

k

22

2k

2k

ik

17

?fi

30

Year

1Q-M

1911

1912

JL212

-laoa

T Q1P

1912

iQ-n

1Q-M

19 1:

1Q1T

I Q T ^

191-

1913

..1312

1911j

JLSlk

191k

i9ik

_l2lk

i9ik

i9ik

1915

1915

1915

1915

191*

1916

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

"Rev. "RdwRr-rJ "Rlfinlr

Lexingt on Co., S . C
IT. W. Jefcoat, Magi
Swansea, S. C.

A. L. Bedenbaugh. N
Leesville, S. C.

Rev. S. L. Glass

Leesville, S. C.

Jno. ¥. Glover*, N.P

Batesburg. S. G.

T^fti7. Rr "R t WApt.g

Bat esbure . S . C .

Rev. S. W. Colaman
Batesburg, S ,C.

Tnrvp TTflVfiR. TV. P

Gilbert. S .C.

Rav. PT D. RiFn'ngfif

Lexington, S . C.
Rev. P. D. R isinge

Lexington, S. C.

Rev. T_ MTRnylH-n
Batesburg, S . C .

Rev_ ,TT R f Rr»nwn

New Brookland, S. C

Rev. C. ¥ .Burgess
Irmo, S. G.

Rev.Sdward Black

Rev. Edward Black

Joab Edwards

Ridge Spring, S. C.

Frank W_ Shealy, N.P.

Lexington r " S. C.

Rev. P. D.Risinzer
Lexington, S.C.

Rev. J. M.Gasque

Gilbert, S. C.

N. P. Shippr N.P.

Lexington. S. C.

N.P. Shipp, N. P.
Lexington, S. G,

Rev, A. Hartley
Batesburg, S. C.

Rev. J. K. Efird

Gilbert. S. C.

Rev. P. D. Risinger
Lexington, S. C.
Rev. W. T. Burgess
Lexington, S . C .

Rev. C. G. Freeman
Lexington, S. C.

jQ. A. Shumpert, N.P

Steedman. S. C.

AV W. Rodger s
"&x^o Sfl-
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